
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

East Ardsley United 
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2010 FIXTURES 
(Printed 10.04.10) 

 

All fixtures, whilst correct at time of going to press, 
are subject to change. 

Please see Club notice board or website for 
corrections. 
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Membership Fees 2010 
Senior Player: £90 or £5 per game 
Junior Player: £40 

Student: £40 
Under 11s (Fridays): £20 or £2/session 

Ordinary member (single): £20 
Dual/Couples: £30 

Snr. Citizen/Player’s Partner: £10 

Under 18 (non playing): Free 

Mon 26-Apr Wrenthorpe H

Mon 3-May Ossett A

Tue 4-May Marsdin Cup R1 - Morley A A

Mon 10-May Townville H

Mon 17-May Wakefield SM A

Mon 24-May Methley H

Tue 1-Jun NO MATCH

Mon 7-Jun Wakefield Thornes A

Tue 8-Jun Marsdin Cup R2 - Drighlington 

or Cleckheaton

H

Mon 14-Jun Carlton H

Mon 21-Jun West Bretton A

Mon 28-Jun Altofts H

Mon 5-Jul Hanging Heaton A

Tue 6-Jul Marsdin Cup R3 A

Mon 12-Jul Morley B A

Mon 19-Jul Hunslet Nelson H

Mon 26-Jul Moorlands B A

Sun 8-Aug League Play-Offs Semis

Sun 29-Aug Marsdin Cup Finals Day @ New 

Farnley CC

Sun 5-Sep League Play-Offs Final @ 

Brighouse CC

Under 15s

Club Sponsors

The Club would like to thank our sponsors 

for their generous support

Freedom Group of Companies Ltd 

Bramwell Roofing 

Ardsley Heating Services 

Morley Waste Traders 

Binks' Butchers 

Hofmann Butchers 

Sulzer Pumps UK 

Carpet Mill

Sat 14th May Race Night

Sat 29th May Live Band Night

Sat 19th June Themed Night

Sat 24th July Quiz Night & Hog Roast

Sat 21st Aug Auction of Promises

Fri 3rd Sep Junior Presentation

Sun 12th Sep Car Boot Sale

This is a provisional list of social events planned for 

2010. Please see website and notice boards for 

changes / updates

2010 Social Calendar



 

  

Sun 25-Apr Wakefield SM A

Sun 2-May West Bretton A H

Sun 9-May Carlton A

Sun 16-May Gordon S Cooper Cup R1 - 

Wakefield Thornes

H

Sun 23-May Wrenthorpe H

Sun 30-May Hanging Heaton H

Sun 6-Jun Batley A

Sun 13-Jun Altofts H

Sun 20-Jun Gordon S Cooper Cup R2 - 

Brighouse or Liversedge

H

Sun 27-Jun Wakefield Thornes A

Sun 4-Jul Hunslet Nelson H

Sun 11-Jul Methley A

Sun 18-Jul Ossett H

Tue 20-Jul Gordon S Cooper Cup R3 - West 

Bretton B or Ossett

A

Sun 25-Jul Ossett A

Sun 1-Aug Wakefield SM H

Mon 30-Aug Gordon S Cooper Cup Finals 

Day @ Hartshead Moor CC

Sun 12-Sep League Finals Day  @ Wakefield 

Thornes CC

Under 13s

Sat 17-Apr Carlton H

Sat 24-Apr Ossett A A

Sat 1-May Woodkirk H

Sat 8-May Moorlands A

Sat 15-May Buttershaw St.Pauls H

Sat 22-May Caribbean A

Sun 23-May Jack Hampshire Cup R1 - Oulton A

Sat 29-May Hunslet Nelson H

Sat 5-Jun Mirfield PC A

Sat 12-Jun East Leeds A

Sun 13-Jun Jack Hampshire Cup R2 H

Sat 19-Jun Scholes H

Sat 26-Jun Methley A A

Sun 27-Jun Jack Hampshire Cup R3

Sat 3-Jul Ossett A H

Sat 10-Jul Carlton A

Sat 17-Jul Woodkirk A

Sun 18-Jul Jack Hampshire Cup Semi Final

Sat 24-Jul Moorlands H

Sat 31-Jul Buttershaw St. Pauls A

Sat 7-Aug Caribbean H

Sat 14-Aug Hunslet Nelson A

Sun 15-Aug Jack Hampshire Cup Final @ Methley 

CC

Sat 21-Aug Mirfield PC H

Sat 28-Aug East Leeds H

Sat 4-Sep Scholes A

Sat 11-Sep Methley A H

1st XI - CYCL Division 1
Captain - Mark Heald

Sat 17-Apr Birstall A A

Sat 24-Apr Oulton H

Sat 1-May Townville A A

Sat 8-May Wakefield Thornes A H

Sat 15-May Hopton Mills A

Sat 22-May Netherton H

Sun 23-May Wheatley Cup R1 - Oulton H

Sat 29-May Pollington A

Sat 5-Jun Buttershaw St. Pauls A H

Sat 12-Jun Wrenthorpe A H

Sun 13-Jun Wheatley Cup R2 A

Sat 19-Jun Adwalton A

Sat 26-Jun Gildersome H

Sun 27-Jun Wheatley Cup R3

Sat 3-Jul Oulton A

Sat 10-Jul Birstall A H

Sat 17-Jul Townville A H

Sun 18-Jul Wheatley Cup Semi Final

Sat 24-Jul Wakefield Thornes A A

Sat 31-Jul Hopton Mills H

Sat 7-Aug Netherton A

Sun 8-Aug Wheatley Cup Final @ Carlton CC

Sat 14-Aug Pollington H

Sat 21-Aug Buttershaw St.Pauls A

Sat 28-Aug Wrenthorpe A A

Sat 4-Sep Adwalton H

Sat 11-Sep Gildersome A

2nd XI - CYCL Division 2
Captain - Julian Smith

Sun 2-May Ossett A

Sun 9-May Moorlands H

Sun 23-May Morley A

Sun 6-Jun Altofts H

Sun 20-Jun Gildersome A

Sun 27-Jun Old Sharlston A

Sun 4-Jul Ossett H

Sun 18-Jul Moorlands A

Sun 25-Jul Morley H

Sun 1-Aug Altofts A

Sun 15-Aug Gildersome H

Sun 22-Aug Old Sharlston H

Sun 29-Aug FINAL @ New Farnley CC

Sunday Team - Mid Yorkshire Academy 

League
Captain - Tom Daniels


